FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
© 2002 Copyright DETAS S.p.A.Via Napoleonica 6, 25086 Rezzato (BS). TEL.: 030 2594120. www.detas.com; info@detas.com.
GSA LCF
This AC/DC stabilization unit is provided with a built-in fixed low tension regulator and can supply the maximum current of
1,5A. Is prepared for DIN rail monting and is supplied with a protection cover against accidental contacts.
LINEAR REGULATED POWER SUPPLY
07
ledoM edoC V NI ]V[CA V TUO ]V[CD I TUO ]A[
mm[snoisnemiD ]
]gK[thgieW
L h p
5FCLASG 096100 %01±8 5 5.1 5.86 66 08 541.0
6FCLASG 196100 %01±8 6 5.1 5.86 66 08 541.0
8FCLASG 296100 %01±8 8 5.1 5.86 66 08 541.0
21FCLASG 396100 %01±21 21 5.1 5.86 66 08 541.0
51FCLASG 496100 %01±51 51 5.1 5.86 66 08 541.0
81FCLASG 596100 %01±81 81 5.1 5.86 66 08 541.0
02FCLASG 696100 %01±02 02 5.1 5.86 66 08 541.0
42FCLASG 796100 %01±42 42 5.1 5.86 66 08 541.0
L
h
p
- Input voltage: See chart
- Output voltage: See chart
- Output current: 500 mA
- Frequency: 50-60 Hz
- Ripple+Noise: 15 mV @ 0.5 A
- Temperature rating: 0°...+50°C
- Load regulation: 100 mV
- Electrical protections: Overload and overvoltage
- Enclosure protection: IP 20 according to EN 60529
- Connections: Screw connectors
- Electromagnetic compatibility EN 55011 class B / EN 50082-2 / EN 61000-3-2
- Mounting: DIN rail mounting